
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 

 

April 2024 

Wednesday, 3rd April : School Reopens 

Thursday , 11th April  : Id- ul- Fitr 

Saturday , 13th April : Baisakhi 

Wednesday, 17th April : Ram Navmi 

Saturday, 20th April : Senior School PTM 

Monday, 22nd April : Earth Day 

May 2024 

Wednesday, 1st May : Labour Day Celebrations 

Saturday, 11th May : Junior / Middle School PTM 

Sunday, 12th May  : Mothers Day 

Saturday, 25th May : Summer Vacations 

July 2024 

Wednesday, 3rd July : School Reopens 

Saturday, 13th July : Inter House Music Competition 

Saturday, 20th July : Inter House Art Competition 

Friday, 26th July  : Kargil Vijay Diwas 

Tuesday, 30th July : Friendship Day 

August 2024 

Saturday, 3rd August : Spell Bee/ Story Telling / Writing Comp /  

     Debate / Paper Reading 

9th to 14th August  : Independence Week Celebrations 



Thursday, 15th August : Independence Day 

Saturday, 24th August : PTM 

Monday, 26th August : Janmashtmi 

 

September 2024 

Thursday, 5th September: Teachers Day 

16th to 30th September : 1st Term Exams 

October 2024 

Wednesday , 2nd October : Gandhi Jayanti 

3rd to 6th October   : Term Break 

Monday, 7th October  : School Reopens 

Saturday , 12th October  : Dussehra 

Thursday, 17th October  : Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

Saturday,26th October  : Junior School Annual Sports Day 

30th Oct to 3rd Nov  : Diwali Break 

November 2024  

Monday, 4th November  : School Reopens 

Saturday, 9th November  : Middle School Annual Sports Day 

Thursday, 14th November : Children Day 

Friday, 15th November  : Birthday of Sh Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

Saturday, 30th November : Senior School Annual Sports Day 

 

 

 



December 2024 

Saturday, 7th December   : Senior Annual Function 

Wednesday, 25th December : Christmas Day 

      Winter Break 

January 2025 

Friday, 3rd January  : School Reopens 

Monday, 13th January  : Lohri  Celebrations 

Friday, 24th January  : Republic Day Celebrations 

 

February 2025 

Saturday, 8th February  : PTM 

Wednesday, 12th February : Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 

Wednesday, 26th February : Maha Shivratri 

March 2025 

1st Week – 3rd Week   : Final Term Exams 


